Select models of Sharp AQUOS® Commercial TVs and AQUOS BOARD®
collaboration displays, which are made in Mexico, are TAA compliant.
TAA Compliant Model List (as of July 25, 2023)
AQUOS® Commercial TV
4P-B43EJ2U 43"
4P-B50EJ2U 50"
4P-B55EJ2U 55"
4T-B60CJ1U 60"
4P-B65EJ2U 65"
4T-B70CJ1U 70"
4P-B75EJ2U 75"
4P-B86EJ2U  86”
AQUOS BOARD®
Interactive Displays
4W-B55FT5U 55"
4W-B65FT5U 65"
4T-B70CT1U 70"
PN-CE701H 70"
4W-B75FT5U 75"
4W-B86FT5U  86” *Products are considered TAA compliant if they are manufactured or substantially
 transformed in the United States or any of the TAA designated countries
©2024 Sharp Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved. Sharp is a registered trademark of Sharp Corporation and/or its affiliated companies.
All other brand or product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders.
TAA Compliant
Displays
TAA Compliant